BASE WEDDING PACKAGE

Available Sunday-Thursday (April-October, December)

Available All Days (November, January, February, March)

FACILITY FLORAL/DESIGN CULINARY

* INCLUDED $2,500 CREDIT $500 CREDIT * INCLUDED * INCLUDED * INCLUDED

* On-Site/Day Of * Custom Designed * Custom Designed | * $6 per person * One Hour * Music for the
Coordination Ceremony & Wedding Cake, credit towards Hosted on-site

« Bridal Suite & Reception Cupcakes, and/or Cocktail Hour Hors | House Bar Ceremony,
Groom's Lounge N; Outside Fl(?ral Desserts S.oe.uv(;eBs 1;7 « Cash/Credit DJ/Master of
Available after Allowed. f’rowded + Complimentary imite . uffet or Bar to follow Ceremony for
10am on the by The Pinery Cake Tasting Plated Dinner Menu ’ Reception &
Wedding Day Floral Shop No Outside Cake « Light lunch May extend hosted Ballroom Up-lighting

* 6 hours for Allowed. Created provided in the Z?gg;;:ﬁifﬁ;:oan No Outside ]

by The Pinery i i o0 Qutsiae Djs

Ceremony & Pastry Team zrldal S'u::ce & additional fee Allowed. Provided by
Reception rooms Lounge The Pinery Entertainment

* Ceremony in the
Sweet Water Chapel

* Reception in the
Cascade Ballroom

* Chivari Chairs,
China Place
Settings, Floor
Length Cotton
Table Linens, Napkins

Cake design choices
may result in
additional costs
beyond the allotted
base credit

* Recommended
Plated Meal for
150 guests or
more

Provided by our on-site
Culinary Team

See menu for
more details

Group tasting included

Live band's are allowed
but must have in-house DJ
present

ESTIMATED COST

GUESTS

50 75

100

125

150 175

200

COST

$11,950

$12,950

$13,950

$14,950

$15,950

$16,950

$17,950

A $5,000 Non-refundable deposit is required to reserve the wedding date. Sales tax and 25% gratuity is

not included in the above package prices. Excludes all holidays. Package is subject to availability.




