BASE WEDDING PACKAGE

Available Sunday-Thursday (April-October, December)

Available All Days (November, January, February, March)

FACILITY	FLORAL/DESIGN	САКЕ	CULINARY	BAR	MUSIC
	\$2,500 CREDIT	\$500 CREDIT			
<ul> <li>On-Site/Day Of Coordination</li> <li>Bridal Suite &amp; Groom's Lounge Available after 10am on the Wedding Day</li> <li>6 hours for Ceremony &amp; Reception</li> <li>Ceremony in the Sweet Water Chapel</li> <li>Reception in the Cascade Ballroom</li> <li>Chivari Chairs, China Place Settings, Floor Length Cotton Table Linens, Napkins</li> </ul>	• Custom Designed Ceremony & Reception No Outside Floral Allowed. Provided by The Pinery Floral Shop	<ul> <li>Custom Designed Wedding Cake, Cupcakes, and/or Desserts</li> <li>Complimentary Cake Tasting No Outside Cake Allowed. Created by The Pinery Pastry Team</li> <li>Cake design choices may result in additional costs beyond the allotted base credit</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>\$6 per person credit towards Cocktail Hour Hors d'oeuvres + Limited Buffet or Plated Dinner Menu</li> <li>Light lunch provided in the Bridal Suite &amp; Groom's Lounge</li> <li>Recommended Plated Meal for 150 guests or more Provided by our on-site Culinary Team</li> <li>See menu for more details</li> <li>Group tasting included</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>One Hour Hosted House Bar</li> <li>Cash/Credit Bar to follow.</li> <li>May extend hosted bar or upgrade to premium bar for an additional fee</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Music for the on-site</li> <li>Ceremony,</li> <li>DJ/Master of</li> <li>Ceremony for</li> <li>Reception &amp;</li> <li>Ballroom Up-lighting</li> <li>No Outside DJs</li> <li>Allowed. Provided by</li> <li>The Pinery Entertainment</li> <li>Live bands are allowed</li> <li>but must have in-house DJ</li> <li>present</li> </ul>

ESTIMATED COST											
GUESTS	50	75	100	125	150	175	200				
COST	\$11,950	\$12,950	\$13,950	\$14,950	\$15,950	\$16,950	\$17,950				

A \$5,000 Non-refundable deposit is required to reserve the wedding date. Sales tax and 25% gratuity is not included in the above package prices. Excludes all holidays. Package is subject to availability.